11+ Offers to Pupils at Grange Park Prep School 2016-2023

Academic Year 2022/23

Senior School

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

Aldenham

Ark Pioneer Secondary School

Ashmole Academy

Chancellors School

City of London

Chace School

Christ Hospital

Channing

Dame Alice Owens

Enfield County

Enfield Grammar

Francis Holland

Forest School

Goff’s Academy

Haberdasher’s Aske

Haileybury College
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Henrietta Barnetta

Highgate School

Highlands School

JCoSS

Latymer

Leicester High School for Girls

Loretto School

Lucton School, Herefordshire
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Mill Hill County

Mount House

Palmers Green High School
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Princess Helena College

QE Boys

Queen Elizabeth’s School for Girls

Queenswood
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St Andrew’s

St Anne’s School

St Alban’s High School

St Columba’s College

St Edmund’s College

St Michael’s Grammar School

St John’s School

Southgate School

South Hampstead High School

Susie Earnshaw Theatre School
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Scholarships and Award Offers 2016-2022

Scholarship and Award 2023 | 2022 2021 | 2020 | 2019 2018 2017 2016
Offers

Academic 1 2 5 1 1
Art 1 1 1
Music 2

Sport 1 1 2
Other 1 3 1 2 1
Total 1 4 2 2 4 7 2 5




