11+ Offers to Pupils at Grange Park Prep School 2016-2023 Academic Year 2022/23

Senior School	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016
							_	
Aldenham	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-
Ark Pioneer Secondary School	-	-	1	-	1	-	-	-
Ashmole Academy	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Chancellors School	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-
City of London	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1
Chace School	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-
Christ Hospital	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Channing	-	-	-	-	-	2	1	-
Dame Alice Owens	2	1	1	2	-	-	-	2
Enfield County	2	-	1	3	1	3	2	-
Enfield Grammar	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Francis Holland	-	-	-	2	-	-	-	-
Forest School	1	-	-	-	-	-	1	-
Goff's Academy	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Haberdasher's Aske	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	1
Haileybury College	1	-	-	-	1	-	1	1
Henrietta Barnetta	-	1	1	1	-	-	1	-
Highgate School	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-
Highlands School	1	1	1	1	-	2	2	2
JCoSS	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-
Latymer	-	1	1	1	1	-	-	-
Leicester High School for Girls	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Loretto School	-	-	-	1	-	1	-	-
Lucton School, Herefordshire	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-
Mill Hill County	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mount House	1	3	-	2	4	7	5	6
Palmers Green High School	3	2	4	-	4	6	6	-
Princess Helena College	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-
QE Boys	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Queen Elizabeth's School for Girls	-	1	-	1	-	1	-	1
Queenswood	3	5	1	1	1	-	2	1
St Andrew's	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
St Anne's School	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
St Alban's High School	2	-	-	3	1	3	2	1
St Columba's College	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
St Edmund's College	-	1	3	-	-	1	1	1
St Michael's Grammar School	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-
St John's School	-	-	-	1	-	2	1	-
Southgate School	-	-	1	-	1	-	-	-
South Hampstead High School	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-
Susie Earnshaw Theatre School	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1

Wren Academy	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-
--------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Scholarships and Award Offers 2016-2022

Scholarship and Award Offers	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016
Academic		1			2	5	1	1
Art			1			1		1
Music					2			
Sport						1	1	2
Other	1	3	1	2				1
Total	1	4	2	2	4	7	2	5